St. James Parish Groups and Ministries

Lista de Referencia de Ministerios de la Parroquia St. James
July 15, 2022

You can always check out the latest ministry and group news and the calendar of events on our parish website at
www.stjamescatholic.org. If you have questions, please contact the rectory office at 703-532-8815.

Usted siempre puede revisar las tltimas noticias v el calendario de eventos en nuestra pagina web:
www.stjamescatholic.org. Si usted tiene preguntas, favor comunicarse con la oficina parroquial al
703-532-8815.

Worship/Adoracion
Altar Servers Liturgical Setup
Fr. John Paul Heisler Linda Doyle
fatherjohnpaul@stjamescatholic.org doylelindas@gmail.com
703- 532-8815 703-893-3537
DonnaMaria Duatschek
Altar Servers-Espafiol dmduatschek@gmail.com
Monaguillo 703-241-2616
Fr. John Paul Heisler
fatherjohnpaul@stjamescatholic.org Sacristans
703-532-8815 Anne Rohall-Andrade
rohallacl17@gmail.com
Eucharistic Ministers 202-841-3489
Linda Doyle Jose Andrade
doylelindas@gmail.com andradejm12@gmail.com
703-893-3537 703-760-0437

Eucharistic Ministers-Espafiol
Ministros Extraordinarios de la
Eucaristia

Franklin Soruco
franklin_soruco@hotmail.com
703-597-7266

Funerals-Espafiol
Teresa Matos
tmatos203@gmail.com
703-863-9407

Sacristans-Espafiol

Lectors-Adult Sacristanes
Patrice Hughes Maribel Martinez
hughespatrice7@gmail.com maribelm387@gmail.com
571-244-8570 703-470-4939

Isabel N. Mancilla
Lectors-Espaiiol elinavman@hotmail.com
Lectores 703-725-2182
Sandra Arze
topoto729@hotmail.com Ushers
703-835-0560 John Vrablik

Lectors-Youth

Lori Dunch
Lori.Dunch@gmail.com
Amy Steinbicker
asteinbicker@verizon.net

jvrablik@cox.net
703-533-2135
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Wedding Coordinators
Susan Ramsel
sramsel@stjamescatholic.org

Church Clean-Up Crew
DonnaMaria Duatschek

dmduatschek@gmail.com
703-241-2616

Music-Adult
Don Carolina, Director

dcarolina@stjamescatholic.org
703-532-8815

Masica - Espaiiol

José A. Monge, Director
adelymonge(07@gmail.com
301-379-1845

Children's Choir

Natalie Keffalas
nkeffalas@saintjamesschool.org
703-407-7716

Music-Contemporary
Diana Banister
dlbanister@cox.net
703-538-1009

School

Main Office
office@saintjamesschool.org
703-533-1182

Mary Sue Carwile, IHM, Principal
703-533-1182 x101

Bautismos - Espaiol
Victor Mendez
vmz7777 @yahoo.com
571-239-5772

RCIA

Fr. Joseph Vu
fathervu@stjamescatholic.org
John Yun
johnmyun@gmail.com
703-346-9106

Ushers-Espaiiol

Ujieres

Jose dela O
jose.delao1963@¢gmail.com
703-725-2340

Sacred Linens
Beth Fidler
cfidlerl@cox.net
703-560-2548

Church Supplies

Linda Doyle
dovlelindas@gmail.com

703-893-3537

Church Decorations
DonnaMaria Duatschek
dmduatschek@gmail.com
703-241-2616

Eucharistic Adoration
Julie Marx
JulieMarx14@gmail.com

Formation/Formacion

Parish Religious Education Program
Programa de Educacion Religiosa
religioused@saintjamesschool.org
dre@stjamesschool.org
703-533-1182x104 (Office)

Sister Regina Rosarii McLallen, IHM,
Director

703-533-1182 x103

Legion of Mary

Sally Done
sally@donefamily.com
Nancy Parrotta
nancyparrotta@hotmail.com
703-534-1779
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RCIA-Espafiol
Frances Wilson
fgwilson@verizon.net
703-626-7771

Book Rack

Carol Breen
cbreenll@verizon.net
703-204-2243

Church Library
DonnaMaria Duatschek
dmduatschek@gmail.com
703-241-2616

PTO President

Liz Tobin
pto@saintjamesschool.org
703-533-1182

Vocations Liason
Patrick Matheny
phdfishing@gmail.com
571-338-9797

Legion of Mary-Espaiiol
Legion de Maria

Maria Hercules
lindaherc@yahoo.com
703-655-4391

Bible Studies
Jane Harvey

harveyimc@gmail.com
703-819-5201

Grupo de Oracion - Santiago Apostol
Karina Espana-Coordinator

Phone: 703-587-2639

email: karinaespana90@gmail.com

Community of God’s Love Charismatic
Prayer Group

Angela Dinkle

jasamber3@cox.net

571-228-0512

Divine Mercy Cenacle
Yvonne McCool
YMMcCool@outlook.com

Lay Dominicans
Rose Folsom
Veritas519@googlegroups.com

Service and Fellowship / Servicio vy Compaiierismo

Bereavement Ministry
Vacant

Hospitality
Dawn Behrens
dawnyschiller@hotmail.com

American Heritage Girls
Robin Yaghmour
ahgtroopva0681@gmail.com

Social Outreach

Laura Stricker
laurastricker@hotmail.com
703-534-1460

Amy Steinbicker (Food Distribution)
asteinbicker@verizon.net
Susan Jackson
bard_susan@msn.com
703-533-3482

Patti DeBuck
patti.debuck@gmail.com
703-314-6536

Karen Bushaw-Newton
littlek@hxr.us
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Boy Scouts
Carolyn Mraz
cehendry@hotmail.com

Cub Scouts
Jason R. Brost

jason.brost@gmail.com
646-321-2733

Girl Scouts
Kelli Edwards
Kelli_annel@vyahoo.com

St. James Men’s Group
Jeremy Sewall
jeremysewall@gmail.com
Austin Middleton
austin_midd@hotmail.com
Charley Roberts
charley.roberts@prodigy.net

Collection Counters
Anita Clark
anitaclark@verizon.net
703-356-3206

St. James Young Professionals
Aaron Tishkoff
aarondt@umich.edu

Molly Loesel
mollyloesel@gmail.com

Lenten Fish Fry/Fish Fry de Cuaresma
Timothy Aubry

traubry@gmail.com

703-846-9803

Knights of Columbus,
Arlington Council 2473
Scott Wanek (Main POC)
scott.wanek@icloud.com
Leonard Sese (Blood Drives)
LBSese@msn.com

Marc Deluca
mdeluca@kbs.com

Ministry of the Sick - Espafiol
Ministerio de los Enfermos
Vacant

Catholic Youth Organization
Jerry Garren
gerald.garren@gmail.com
202-498-1638

Curt Smith
bcurti7@hotmail.com
703-395-0753

Finance Committee
Samuel Starr
samuelpstarr@gmail.com
703-927-0032

Youth Ministry

Fr. John Paul Heisler
fatherjohnpaul@stjamescatholic.org
703-532-8815

St. James Seniors

Mary Anne Stallings
Marvyannes1935@gmail.com
Cae Gilley
lorourkel@cox.net
703-533-384

Ecumenical and Interfaith Representative
Julie M. Conroy

imtconroy@gmail.com

703-864-4712

Creation Care Ministry
Zoey Maraist
zoeydimauro@gmail.com
571-241-9244

Respect Life Group
Richard Hunter
stjameslife@gmail.com
703-241-1424
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Key Parish Coordinators

Hispanic Community Coordinator Ministry Scheduler Pro (MSP)
Coordinadora de la Comunidad Hispana Stephen Donnelly
Teresa Matos sdonnelly@stjamescatholic.org

tmatos203@gmail.com
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